
Open Standard 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 70

Finley Carole Johnson95 43.90 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
Dotcom Amy Scheibenpflug64.20 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
KG Meg Hagerty 

Borowski
84.79 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 14Scottish Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 68

Coolidge Karen Conrath90 55.87 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Terrier
Enzo Joan Curtiss55.88 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Taz Amber Sullivan-VoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 65

Gale Martha Davis100 54.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 62

Spook Sandra Barbour100 40.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Dove David Winslow100 47.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Tellie Jane McLoughlin95 60.95 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Sparky Diane Patterson90 46.40 Q4th 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Lazer Donna Savoie48.27 NQ 3 1 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois
Dice Misty Peterson66.80 NQ 3 3 0 4 0 4Australian Shepherd
Mali Amber Sullivan-Vo80.19 NQ 4 2 0 2 0 18All American Dog
Baila Nancy TriouNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Mint Emma TomanelliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Rival Mark CaronNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Teller A O GutierrezNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
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Open Standard 24" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 65

Bunny Lise Merrifield41.88 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Cinder Samuel Taylor60.38 NQ 3 2 0 5 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 73

Stuff Kristen Jansen46.61 NQ 2 1 0 5 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 70

Chance Susan Black61.50 NQ 3 2 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Demon Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute
Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Akita
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 60

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Barbet

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 67

Linus Jessie Wills38.53 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 63

Pepper Hillary Reavis39.18 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 60

Spyder Valerie Leab95 38.57 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
90 37.44 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rhyme Terri Collins51.69 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wicked Tamara Lazarus65.80 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 5Border Collie
Bear Terrence O'Hanlon66.62 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
Rivet Elena LennonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 61

Noelle Sonja Capasso51.34 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Folly T C LardnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle
Shiv Ulrike ReinischNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Afghan Hound

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 68

Mabel Sarah Sallese54.11 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 48

Finley Carole Johnson35.42 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 45

Leader Julie Kenney50.62 NQ 3 1 3 0 5Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Enzo Joan Curtiss51.52 NQ 2 0 1 0 6Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Otto Kaylie WynnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 43

Rize Margaret HowesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 42

Dash Susan Grace100 23.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Patsee Christie McNamara100 30.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Sparky Diane Patterson25.94 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Quest Alicia Cyr34.93 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Atlas Sandra Taylor63.95 NQ 3 1 1 0 20Border Collie
Tiva Diana WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 44

Nitro Valerie Leab29.29 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois
Xena Nancy Garthwaite43.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 48

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 25.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Maximus Carole Johnson100 30.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Papillon
Harry Lisa Johnson100 32.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Skye Claudia McGuire100 32.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Toy Poodle
Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 36.56 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Scottish Terrier
Oliver Alison Gold100 39.05 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Shih Tzu
Blu Catherine Williams35.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Pippin Karen Donahue43.34 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier
Wicked Amanda Rizner46.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Dee Claudia McGuire47.03 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Butters M J Kushwara47.15 NQ 1 1 2 0 0French Bulldog
Eloise Tamara Lazarus47.64 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear
Tansey Melanie BrysonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 20

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 45

Happy Diane Patterson100 23.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog
Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 26.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Papillon
Baylee Deborah Potvin100 28.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 28.40 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature Poodle
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 33.48 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bocci Marion Johnson100 33.85 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Schipperke
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 34.27 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Bristol Charlene Bush100 34.76 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter28.28 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Baysea Vivian Hudson29.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Maddie Debbie West32.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Moo Bonnie Henderson34.91 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Chance Barb Hackenyos36.38 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Elvis Sheryl Gadol37.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Diana Patricia Gagnon44.17 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Zipper Marion Johnson56.06 NQ 1 3 1 0 11Schipperke
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Flash Peggy Clark69.76 NQ 3 3 2 0 20Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier
Marigold Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 20

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 43

Boss Mark Caron100 25.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 27.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Jessie Brittany Huff100 27.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 27.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Kat Leslie Nelson100 27.91 Q 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog
Dash Janice Gregory100 28.08 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Pyrenean Shepherd
Derry Patti Gleason100 28.23 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 30.35 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Lexie Daryl Aubin100 30.77 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog
Kevin Elaine Hamill100 31.61 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog
Mikey Linda Mendenhall25.32 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mark Carol Perkins29.15 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sadie Andrea Carson31.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Pippa Lynmarie Thompson36.58 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie
Galla Leanne Ksiazek37.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell38.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bitzi Denise Baker40.41 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rascal Janet Metzger41.39 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Poodle
Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 23 Total Competing: 38

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 42

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 22.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Neon Pam Green100 23.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Crome Sandra Barbour100 25.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Atty Tod Hebert100 26.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Dalmatian
Secret Jennifer Marks100 26.40 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob Howard100 26.93 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Tora Valerie Leab100 28.29 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Belgian Malinois
Caper Bob Young100 28.81 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Dashiell Catherine Williams100 30.73 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Standard Schnauzer
Windy Laura Scanlon100 31.59 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Mochi Mia Federico100 33.44 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Reeva Misty Peterson100 33.61 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Molly Pamela Burek100 34.56 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 34.66 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Georgia Courtney Longo100 34.66 Q 0 0 0 0 07 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Jovi Mark Caron22.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin23.64 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Hopper Michele Levitt24.63 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Lupine Garth Welch25.12 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Maru Lena Kalita27.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Laekenois
Houdini Lise Merrifield27.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trixie Trish Parrett27.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Jewel Jonna Sciacca29.76 NQ 2 2 6 0 0All American Dog
Bowie Jeff Botelho32.84 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Cadence Jane McLoughlin32.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Levi Ann Leduc34.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Lily Christine Bartos40.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Hailey Kristen Boentgen41.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Nigel Athleen 

Zimmermann
43.37 NQ 2 2 2 0 1Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo48.77 NQ 2 0 2 0 6Samoyed
Folger Sally MyersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Keene Dana TuckerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Phire Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 16

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 44

Furgus Bob Howard100 23.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie
Riptide Christie McNamara100 26.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Doodle Audrey Chase100 29.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 31.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 33.68 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Weimaraner
Trig Mary Cotter100 34.32 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever
Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 35.10 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Hogan Steve Basson26.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli28.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Tucker Bethany Wolfert30.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Zoom M J Kushwara33.35 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Wendy Cara Armour37.01 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Boxer
Ryder Emily Mathews43.85 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Piper Judith Lichtman47.43 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Rhodesian Ridgeback
Kai Russell Thorpe48.12 NQ 3 2 1 0 4Poodle
Oakley Lynn FichmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 47

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 27.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Xena Dorraine Parker39.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle40.02 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk44.18 NQ 0 2 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 49

Knockers Lisa King100 36.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute
Ford Kameron Kicklighter33.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Great Dane
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Excellent JWW 20"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Nanaki Andrea Ruzzo60.85 NQ 3 0 1 0 11Akita
Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 53

Asher Beth Charette100 46.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Scottish Terrier
Torri Amanda Rizner39.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Tout Rolissa Bright - Nash53.18 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Biewer Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 50

Camber Heather Ciribassi100 27.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon
Tank Judy Vedder100 39.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Wally Lauren Marini100 39.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Diego Matthew Fitzgerald30.49 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Kal-El Patricia Gagnon31.01 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Castle Lisa Tibbals43.07 NQ 1 1 1 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
Evie Peggy Clark56.78 NQ 2 0 1 0 6Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Ginny Les Anthony57.95 NQ 1 1 1 0 7Glen of Imaal Terrier
Sweets Carol McGuinessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pug

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 48

Taxi Amanda Haldeman100 28.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog
Tweed Martha Davis100 29.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog
Rupert Elaine Hamill100 39.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog
Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 41.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel Black
Joey Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
40.04 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle60.09 NQ 1 1 1 0 12Miniature American 
Shepherd

Boulder Wendy GregoireNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pumi

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 47

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 31.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Gaius Linda Robinson100 40.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd
Surprise Leanne Ksiazek26.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Orla Mary Hope 

Schoenfeld
28.19 NQ 1 3 0 0 0Whippet

Sirius Michele Levitt33.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Brodie Hillary Reavis33.73 NQ 3 3 3 0 0Australian Shepherd
Marcie Frederick Bachelle42.50 NQ 0 0 5 0 0Australian Shepherd
Nicki Judy Vedder48.10 NQ 1 1 1 0 1Soft Coated 

Wheaten Terrier
Debbie Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer
Mistral Tobi-Ann KocherNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 49

Kira Lena Kalita100 26.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Tervuren
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 29.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle
Chester Taylor Lima100 31.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Q Lisa King100 41.50 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Alaskan Malamute
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 46.31 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Belgian Malinois
Remy Kathy Lesinski26.45 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho35.63 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Ricco Karen ScottiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Premier JWW 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 50

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 33.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 45.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier
Eloise Tamara Lazarus49.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear
Wicked Amanda RiznerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 48

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl46.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Leader Julie Kenney54.24 NQ 3 3 4 0 7Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 45

Lexie Daryl Aubin100 39.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog
Mikey Linda Mendenhall34.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mark Carol Perkins42.55 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Delilah Kelli Cyr43.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Kat Leslie Nelson47.45 NQ 0 2 1 0 3All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Breed
MCT 42

Jovi Mark Caron100 29.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Lupine Garth Welch100 32.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Truman Joanne Williamson100 35.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Bearded Collie
Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 39.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Mattie Beth Gereg36.55 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Weiser Morgan Carleton43.46 NQ 1 1 2 0 2English Springer 

Spaniel
Sparky Diane Patterson44.16 NQ 0 3 3 0 3Border Collie
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Premier JWW 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Windy Laura Scanlon44.22 NQ 0 2 1 0 3All American Dog
Levi Ann Leduc44.57 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever
Quest Alicia Cyr50.50 NQ 1 1 1 0 9Border Collie
Maru Lena KalitaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Laekenois

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 35.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 41.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle
Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 44.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Trig Mary Cotter50.67 NQ 0 3 0 0 5Golden Retriever
Bennie Lorna Godsill53.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 8Weimaraner
Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 55

Skye Claudia McGuire100 38.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Toy Poodle
Dee Claudia McGuire100 50.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 53

Tank Judy Vedder55.00 NQ 0 0 0 0 3All American Dog

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 47

Sirius Michele Levitt100 34.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

37.09 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Whippet

Remy Bob KaczmarczykNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 51

Kira Lena Kalita100 33.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Belgian Tervuren
Riptide Christie McNamara100 39.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT Page 12 of 32



Premier JWW 20"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
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Novice A FAST 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 0 1 0Barbet

Novice A FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Pippa Audrey Silva63 28.55 Q1st 0 0 0Weimaraner

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Finley Carole Johnson80 29.65 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon
Tajar Marion Johnson46.89 NQ 1 0 8Schipperke

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Taz Amber Sullivan-Vo68 35.86 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog
Pippa Mia Federico63 18.19 Q2nd 0 0 0American Hairless 

Terrier

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Quintus Linda Robinson70 34.52 Q1st 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dera Mia FedericoNQ 0 1 0Border Collie
Gale Martha DavisNQ 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Breed
SCT 32

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

77 32.07 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Teller A O Gutierrez74 33.34 Q2nd 0 0 1Portuguese Water 
Dog

Wicked Tamara Lazarus69 27.12 Q3rd 0 0 0Border Collie
Folger Sally Myers62 32.81 Q4th 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Dice Misty Peterson25.59 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rhyme Terri Collins36.26 NQ 1 0 4Australian Shepherd
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Novice B FAST 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Rivet Elena Lennon36.40 NQ 1 0 4Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Maze Kimberlee WojickNQ 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Spook Sandra BarbourNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Novice B FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan24.16 NQ 1 0 0Coton de Tulear
Eloise Tamara Lazarus34.39 NQ 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Breed
SCT 32

Windy Laura Scanlon73 30.38 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog
Tellie Jane McLoughlin73 32.79 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Atlas Sandra Taylor71 35.46 Q3rd 0 0 3Border Collie
Dove David Winslow67 24.68 Q4th 0 0 0Border Collie
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek62 22.83 Q 0 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo24.38 NQ 1 0 0Samoyed
Patsee Christie McNamara37.50 NQ 1 0 5Golden Retriever
Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk41.41 NQ 1 0 9English Springer 

Spaniel

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Pippin Karen Donahue38.33 NQ 1 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Rampage Heather Ciribassi66 29.65 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon
Enzo Joan Curtiss45.64 NQ 1 0 10Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
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Excellent FAST 16" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Bitzi Denise Baker75 29.46 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Cato Linda Robinson75 32.00 Q2nd 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Breed
SCT 32

Tiva Diana Williamson63 21.55 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Dash Susan Grace60 14.26 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie
Grady Andrea Sarnik37.14 NQ 1 0 5Border Collie
Georgia Courtney Longo37.24 NQ 0 0 5German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Keagan Bob Howard48.12 NQ 1 0 16Border Collie
Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 32

Folly T C Lardner70 33.34 Q1st 0 0 1Poodle
Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick23.72 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog
Ryder Emily Mathews37.69 NQ 1 0 5All American Dog
Cinder Samuel Taylor40.79 NQ 1 0 8Belgian Tervuren
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0Boxer

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 38

Rebel Deborah Hunt80 38.47 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon
Blu Catherine Williams73 27.68 Q2nd 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Dee Claudia McGuire72 36.15 Q3rd 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Breed
SCT 35

Marigold Carol Pinto77 28.58 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Diana Patricia Gagnon77 32.02 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master FAST 12" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Kal-El Patricia Gagnon77 37.75 Q3rd 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Bocci Marion Johnson73 24.76 Q4th 0 0 0Schipperke
Zipper Marion Johnson73 27.86 Q 0 0 0Schipperke
Baylee Deborah Potvin62 38.65 Q 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl34.08 NQ 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bristol Charlene Bush34.55 NQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Breed
SCT 35

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

79 36.70 Q1st 0 0 1Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Mark Carol Perkins76 30.22 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Derry Patti Gleason75 30.55 Q3rd 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Mikey Linda Mendenhall65 38.69 Q4th 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog
Dash Janice Gregory37.12 NQ 0 0 2Pyrenean Shepherd
Kat Leslie Nelson41.01 NQ 1 0 6All American Dog
Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 14

Breed
SCT 32

Quest Alicia Cyr77 34.85 Q1st 0 0 2Border Collie
Lupine Garth Welch76 33.60 Q2nd 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Lily Christine Bartos75 33.14 Q3rd 0 0 1Irish Water Spaniel
Houdini Lise Merrifield74 23.35 Q4th 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Keene Dana Tucker73 26.16 Q 0 0 0Border Collie
Dashiell Catherine Williams73 31.08 Q 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer
Trixie Trish Parrett66 31.74 Q 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Mochi Mia Federico65 19.56 Q 0 0 0All American Dog
Cadence Jane McLoughlin60 13.18 Q 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Kiwi Cayla Kankash27.52 NQ 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Levi Ann Leduc35.19 NQ 1 0 3Golden Retriever
Truman Joanne Williamson37.53 NQ 1 0 5Bearded Collie
Maru Lena Kalita38.51 NQ 1 0 6Belgian Laekenois
Zoe Andrea Sarnik39.48 NQ 1 0 7Border Collie
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Master FAST 24" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6

Breed
SCT 32

Furgus Bob Howard77 24.64 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Tucker Bethany Wolfert77 28.72 Q2nd 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Doodle Audrey Chase76 24.80 Q3rd 0 0 0All American Dog
Riptide Christie McNamara68 27.84 Q4th 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter64 32.42 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson28.30 NQ 1 0 0Weimaraner

Master FAST 24"c

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Novice FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Nikki Beth CharetteNQ 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Novice FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Mabel Sarah Sallese70 33.67 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Miso Kathy Lesinski64 17.17 Q1st 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle62 39.26 Q2nd 0 0 4Australian Shepherd
Cello Amanda Haldeman56 20.89 Q3rd 0 0 0Whippet

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Knockers Lisa King60 42.88 Q1st 0 0 7Alaskan Malamute
Nanaki Andrea Ruzzo54 31.79 Q2nd 0 0 0Akita
Demon Lisa KingNQ 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute
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Open FAST 12"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Open FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Taxi Amanda Haldeman70 23.02 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Xena Dorraine ParkerNQ 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Enzo Danette Chorney37.40 NQ 1 0 2Labrador Retriever

Excellent FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 1 0Pumi

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Chance Susan BlackNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Tout Rolissa Bright - NashNQ 0 1 0Biewer Terrier

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 38

Stuff Kristen Jansen75 30.90 Q1st 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Tank Judy Vedder73 29.11 Q2nd 0 0 0All American Dog
Castle Lisa Tibbals35.78 NQ 1 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
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Master FAST 12"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

71 24.16 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues65 28.22 Q2nd 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher62 26.59 Q1st 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 35

Kira Lena Kalita73 24.16 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Nita Nathalie Inho73 34.06 Q2nd 0 0 0All American Dog
Q Lisa King62 39.38 Q3rd 0 0 4Alaskan Malamute
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle61 34.90 Q4th 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Remy Kathy Lesinski26.63 NQ 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan76.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 4Coton de Tulear

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 67

Marigold Carol Pinto65.83 NQ 0 3 1 3 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Otto Kaylie Wynn67.92 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Leader Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 65

Quintus Linda Robinson55.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 61

Hopper Michele Levitt37.49 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Prana Mary Hope 

Schoenfeld
45.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Whippet

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek45.26 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo50.01 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed
Patsee Christie McNamara58.83 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Tiva Diana Williamson59.38 NQ 3 3 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Atlas Sandra Taylor72.02 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 11Border Collie
Grady Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 65

Nitro Valerie Leab43.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Xena Nancy Garthwaite53.91 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 35.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon
Maximus Carole Johnson100 47.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon
Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 50.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Scottish Terrier
Skye Claudia McGuire100 50.73 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Toy Poodle
Dee Claudia McGuire100 53.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Toy Poodle
Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 59.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Scottish Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 65.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Norwich Terrier
Oliver Alison Gold100 69.50 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Shih Tzu
Wicked Amanda Rizner56.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Blu Catherine Williams58.20 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Butters M J Kushwara59.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog
Harry Lisa JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Pippin Karen DonahueNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Toy Fox Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 18

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 67

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 39.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier
Maddie Debbie West100 39.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature Poodle
Baylee Deborah Potvin100 39.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 46.41 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 47.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 50.05 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Zipper Marion Johnson100 55.74 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Schipperke
Rampage Heather Ciribassi38.77 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Papillon
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter40.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay54.05 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Bristol Charlene Bush54.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Chance Barb Hackenyos58.45 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Ellie Brittany Kochiss58.94 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Flash Peggy Clark74.46 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 7Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke
Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 21

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 65

Boss Mark Caron100 36.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 36.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 38.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Pippa Lynmarie Thompson100 39.64 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Dash Janice Gregory100 42.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Pyrenean Shepherd
Derry Patti Gleason100 44.56 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Jessie Brittany Huff100 46.23 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 46.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 49.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Halo Jennifer Marks35.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Mikey Linda Mendenhall38.39 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kat Leslie Nelson42.67 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Mark Carol Perkins44.53 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Lexie Daryl Aubin45.64 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Rosie Doug Bellfy47.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Bitzi Denise Baker56.37 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Cato Linda Robinson57.65 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sadie Andrea Carson59.71 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Rascal Janet Metzger65.86 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 27 Total Competing: 40

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 61

Lupine Garth Welch100 35.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever
Crome Sandra Barbour100 37.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 38.48 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie
Maru Lena Kalita100 40.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Belgian Laekenois
Keene Dana Tucker100 41.87 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Mattie Beth Gereg100 42.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Tora Valerie Leab100 42.55 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois
Caper Bob Young100 42.58 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Truman Joanne Williamson100 44.14 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Bearded Collie
Reeva Misty Peterson100 44.45 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Jewel Jonna Sciacca100 45.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog
Windy Laura Scanlon100 49.43 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Mochi Mia Federico100 52.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Jovi Mark Caron32.99 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Phire Jane Bronson34.73 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Neon Pam Green35.25 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Kiwi Cayla Kankash36.94 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Dash Susan Grace37.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin38.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Trixie Trish Parrett39.67 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Secret Jennifer Marks41.08 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Atty Tod Hebert42.17 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Dalmatian
Quest Alicia Cyr42.23 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Mighty Sandra Barbour42.24 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Phoenix Cara Armour42.32 NQ 0 1 0 3 0 0Boxer
Dashiell Catherine Williams44.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer
Nigel Athleen 

Zimmermann
44.71 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cadence Jane McLoughlin47.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Houdini Lise Merrifield48.29 NQ 1 2 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Levi Ann Leduc50.24 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Hailey Kristen Boentgen51.99 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Keagan Bob Howard52.24 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Georgia Courtney Longo52.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Molly Pamela Burek56.73 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Lily Christine Bartos68.72 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 7Irish Water Spaniel
Bear Brittany Kochiss75.84 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 14All American Dog
Bowie Jeff BotelhoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Gracie Susan BlackNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Remy Lisa KorasNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 16

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 65

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 43.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter100 43.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe100 49.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Poodle
Zoom M J Kushwara100 50.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Rottweiler
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 54.87 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Poodle
Piper Judith Lichtman100 62.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doodle Audrey Chase39.28 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Hogan Steve Basson40.75 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Tucker Bethany Wolfert42.03 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky
Ryder Emily Mathews46.74 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli47.06 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Bennie Lorna Godsill54.64 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Wendy Cara Armour57.41 NQ 3 4 2 4 0 0Boxer
Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick59.83 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 77

Tout Rolissa Bright - Nash93.71 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 16Biewer Terrier
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 70

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle71.67 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 1Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 66

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 45.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk61.04 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle62.41 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Xena Dorraine Parker64.96 NQ 1 1 0 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 70

Enzo Danette Chorney36.34 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Knockers Lisa King48.96 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Alaskan Malamute
Ford Kameron Kicklighter51.51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Great Dane
Ace Brittany Kochiss91.51 NQ 4 2 0 2 0 20German Shepherd 

Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 77

Torri Amanda Rizner100 49.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Asher Beth Charette100 67.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 09 Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 36.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Shetland Sheepdog
Camber Heather Ciribassi100 39.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 032 Papillon
Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 39.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 49.41 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Pug
Castle Lisa Tibbals100 57.21 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 West Highland 

White Terrier
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Wally Lauren Marini100 60.86 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Tank Judy Vedder100 63.42 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Evie Peggy Clark63.02 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 70

Tweed Martha Davis100 45.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog
Joey Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
100 47.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 54.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Boulder Wendy Gregoire42.66 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Taxi Amanda Haldeman46.45 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Nitro Jodi Rodrigues76.68 NQ 2 2 0 5 0 6Cocker Spaniel Black
Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pumi

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 66

Gaius Linda Robinson100 52.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd
Surprise Leanne Ksiazek39.90 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0All American Dog
Sirius Michele Levitt40.04 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Debbie Cara Armour41.58 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boxer
Brodie Hillary Reavis50.88 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Mistral Tobi-Ann KocherNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 70

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 37.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Labrador Retriever
Kira Lena Kalita100 40.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Belgian Tervuren
Chester Taylor Lima100 46.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Q Lisa King100 58.15 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 011 Alaskan Malamute
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 59.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois
Shambhu Russell Thorpe44.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Nita Nathalie Inho51.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Ricco Karen Scotti75.33 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 5Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 41

Dotcom Amy Scheibenpflug95 39.00 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

KG Meg Hagerty 
Borowski

49.30 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Scottish Terrier

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 39

Taz Amber Sullivan-Vo100 26.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Coolidge Karen Conrath35.05 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 37

Gale Martha Davis100 25.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Quintus Linda Robinson100 29.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Halo Jennifer Marks21.55 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 35

Tellie Jane McLoughlin100 23.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rival Mark Caron18.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Dove David Winslow22.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Mint Emma Tomanelli34.81 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Baila Nancy Triou36.66 NQ 1 0 1 0 1Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Grady Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Prana Mary Hope 

Schoenfeld
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Teller A O GutierrezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 37

Cinder Samuel Taylor100 28.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Noelle Sonja Capasso26.57 NQ 5 3 4 0 0Doberman Pinscher
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Open JWW 24" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS
Folly T C Lardner42.04 NQ 5 3 3 0 5Poodle

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 40

Savannah Vicki Lincoln35.10 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 42

Enzo Danette Chorney18.86 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Chance Susan BlackNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 35

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Barbet

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 42

Linus Jessie Wills100 22.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 39

Pepper Hillary Reavis100 18.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Baci Jennifer Latici69.70 NQ 3 3 3 0 20Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 35

Spook Sandra Barbour100 17.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
95 21.37 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon95 32.89 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Mali Amber Sullivan-Vo95 35.70 Q4th 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Wicked Tamara Lazarus90 32.58 Q 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Spyder Valerie Leab21.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Rhyme Terri Collins30.49 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lazer Donna Savoie31.77 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Dice Misty Peterson42.83 NQ 0 0 2 0 7Australian Shepherd
Rivet Elena Lennon67.01 NQ 5 2 3 0 20Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 38

Bunny Lise Merrifield28.47 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Shiv Ulrike Reinisch38.16 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Afghan Hound

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT Page 31 of 32



Novice JWW 12"P Sat, Mar 25, 2023 RESULTS

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 44

Mabel Sarah Sallese50.31 NQ 2 4 2 0 6All American Dog

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 43

Demon Lisa King48.51 NQ 2 1 2 0 5Alaskan Malamute
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